
Bus Stop Locations For FOOD_13 PACKAGE 13 EAST AURORA HS PM

East Aurora School District 131

1:15 pm

ARRIVE EAHS (Door 30)

1:20 pm

ORIGIN EAHS (Door 30)

1:28 pm

STOP MELROSE AVE @ PEARL ST

1:30 pm

STOP 407 PARKER AVE

1:33 pm

STOP 5TH ST @ SIMMS ST

1:38 pm

STOP 110/113 BLUFF ST

1:41 pm

STOP NORTH AVE @ S LASALLE ST

1:42 pm

STOP NORTH AVE @ S LINCOLN AVE

1:46 pm

STOP E GALENA BLVD @ S SPENCER ST

1:48 pm

STOP 126 Spencer

1:50 pm

STOP N UNION ST @ FLAGG ST

1:52 pm

STOP N UNION ST @ CLAIM ST

1:59 pm

STOP SHEFFER RD @ AUSTIN AVE

2:02 pm

STOP CEDARWOOD APARTMENTS ENTRANCE

2:04 pm

STOP 971 TRASK RD

2:07 pm

STOP N OHIO ST @ CHATEAU AVE

2:17 pm

END EAHS (Door 30)


